455
Lever couplings LAUX 42
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
Socket with hose tail
KMS
size
zinc-plated
steel aluminium AISI 316Lconnect.
[mm]
hose i.
[mm]
38 32 - - X
38 40 TF-KMS-038-040 - X
48 40 TF-KMS-048-040 X X
48 50 TF-KMS-048-050 X X
48 65 - - X
76 50 TF-KMS-076-050 X X
76 65 TF-KMS-076-065 X X
76 75 TF-KMS-076-075 X X
76 80 TF-KMS-076-080 X X
102 75 TF-KMS-102-075 X -
102 80 TF-KMS-102-080 X -
102 90 TF-KMS-102-090 X -
102 100 TF-KMS-102-100 X X
133 125 TF-KMS-133-125 X X
152 150 TF-KMS-152-150 X X
204 200 TF-KMS-204-200 - X
Socket with male thread
KMG
size
zinc-plated
steel aluminium AISI 316Lconnect.
[mm]
thread
[inch]
38 1.1/4 TF-KMG-038-125 - X
38 1.1/2 TF-KMG-038-150 - X
48 1.1/2 TF-KMG-048-150 X X
48 2 TF-KMG-048-200 X X
76 2 TF-KMG-076-200 X X
76 2.1/2 TF-KMG-076-250 X X
76 3 TF-KMG-076-300 X X
102 3 TF-KMG-102-300 X X
102 4 TF-KMG-102-400 X X
133 5 TF-KMG-133-500 - X
152 4 TF-KMG-152-400 X -
152 6 TF-KMG--152-600 - X
Plug with hose tail
KVS
size
zinc-plated
steel aluminium AISI 316Lconnect.
[mm]
hose i.
[mm]
38 32 - - X
38 40 TF-KVS-038-040 - X
48 40 TF-KVS-048-040 X X
48 50 TF-KVS-048-050 X X
48 65 - - X
76 50 TF-KVS-076-050 X X
76 65 TF-KVS-076-065 X X
76 75 TF-KVS-076-075 X X
76 80 TF-KVS-076-080 X X
102 75 TF-KVS-102-075 X -
102 80 TF-KVS-102-080 X -
102 90 TF-KVS-102-090 X -
102 100 TF-KVS-102-100 X X
133 125 TF-KVS-133-125 X X
152 150 TF-KVS-152-150 X X
204 200 TF-KVS-204-200 - X
Plug with male thread
KVG
size
zinc-plated
steel aluminium AISI 316Lconnect.
[mm]
thread
[inch]
38 1.1/4 TF-KVG-038-125 - X
38 1.1/2 TF-KVG-038-150 - X
48 1.1/2 TF-KVG-048-150 X X
48 2 TF-KVG-048-200 X X
76 2 TF-KVG-076-200 X X
76 2.1/2 TF-KVG-076-250 X X
76 3 TF-KVG-076-300 X X
102 3 TF-KVG-102-300 X X
102 4 TF-KVG-102-400 X X
133 5 TF-KVG-133-500 - X
152 4 TF-KVG-152-400 X -
152 6 TF-KVG--152-600 - X
NOTE!
„X” mark in the tables indicates the availability of that particular material version.
Code example for aluminium: TF-KMS-038-040-AL, for  AISI 316L steel: TF-KMS-038-040-SS.